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00:06 WLKTLKWLKTLK2600000428 No01/06/2026 WALK AND TALKWALK AND TALK 01302 BLUE HILLS AVE 220 Vega , Brianna CAD ENTRY ONLY

00:16 PROPCHEKPROPCHEK2600000429 No01/06/2026 PROPERTY CHECKPROPERTY CHECK PARK AVE/BLUE HILLS Ave 220 Vega , Brianna CAD ENTRY ONLY

00:16 PROPCHEKPROPCHEK2600000430 No01/06/2026 PROPERTY CHECKPROPERTY CHECK 00000 ROCKWELL AVE 220 Vega , Brianna CAD ENTRY ONLY

00:17 PROPCHEKPROPCHEK2600000431 No01/06/2026 PROPERTY CHECKPROPERTY CHECK 00091 ROCKWELL AVE 220 Vega , Brianna CAD ENTRY ONLY

00:18 MVDETAILMVDETAIL2600000432 No01/06/2026 MV DETAILMV DETAIL ROCKWELL AVE/SCHOOL St 220 Vega , Brianna CAD ENTRY ONLY

00:23 WLKTLKWLKTLK2600000433 No01/06/2026 WALK AND TALKWALK AND TALK 01302 BLUE HILLS AVE 245 Spatcher ,
David

CAD ENTRY ONLY

00:27 PROPCHEKPROPCHEK2600000434 No01/06/2026 PROPERTY CHECKPROPERTY CHECK 00040 TUNXIS AVE 128 Green , Rohan CAD ENTRY ONLY

00:36 PROPCHEKPROPCHEK2600000435 No01/06/2026 PROPERTY CHECKPROPERTY CHECK 00000 S GRIFFIN RD 128 Green , Rohan CAD ENTRY ONLY

00:39 PROPCHEKPROPCHEK2600000436 No01/06/2026 PROPERTY CHECKPROPERTY CHECK 00000 SCHOOL ST 220 Vega , Brianna CAD ENTRY ONLY

00:40 PROPCHEKPROPCHEK2600000437 No01/06/2026 PROPERTY CHECKPROPERTY CHECK 00000 GRANBY ST 220 Vega , Brianna CAD ENTRY ONLY

00:41 PROPCHEKPROPCHEK2600000438 No01/06/2026 PROPERTY CHECKPROPERTY CHECK 00000 TOBEY RD 220 Vega , Brianna CAD ENTRY ONLY

00:43 MVSTOPMVSTOP2600000439 No01/06/2026 MV STOPMV STOP TOBEY RD/GRANBY ST 220 Vega , Brianna MV WRITTEN WARNING

00:44 PROPCHEKPROPCHEK2600000440 No01/06/2026 PROPERTY CHECKPROPERTY CHECK 00000 PETERS RD 128 Green , Rohan CAD ENTRY ONLY

00:50 MVAMVA2600000441 No01/06/2026 MVAMVA 00095 GRANBY ST 220 Vega , Brianna CAD ENTRY ONLY

00:52 MVDETAILMVDETAIL2600000442 No01/06/2026 MV DETAILMV DETAIL 00000 MAPLE AVE 225 Beecham ,
Brien

CAD ENTRY ONLY

00:52MVDETAIL2600000443 01/06/2026 MV DETAIL GRANBY ST/TOBEY Rd 220 Vega , Brianna

00:56 MVSTOPMVSTOP2600000444 No01/06/2026 MV STOPMV STOP 00055 GRANBY ST 220 Vega , Brianna MV WRITTEN WARNING

00:58 MVSTOPMVSTOP2600000445 Yes01/06/2026 MV STOPMV STOP 00044 BURR RD 225 Beecham ,
Brien

SUMMONS

01:06 MVSTOPMVSTOP2600000446 No01/06/2026 MV STOPMV STOP TOBEY RD/GRANBY ST 220 Vega , Brianna MV WRITTEN WARNING
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01:12 MVSTOPMVSTOP2600000447 Yes01/06/2026 MV STOPMV STOP TOBEY RD/GRANBY ST 220 Vega , Brianna SUMMONS

01:25 ALRMALRM2600000448 No01/06/2026 ALARMALARM 00006  NORTHWOOD DR 245 Spatcher ,
David

ALARM-UNKNOWN CAUSE

02:26 PROPCHEKPROPCHEK2600000449 No01/06/2026 PROPERTY CHECKPROPERTY CHECK 00000 DUNCASTER RD 128 Green , Rohan CAD ENTRY ONLY

02:38 PROPCHEKPROPCHEK2600000450 No01/06/2026 PROPERTY CHECKPROPERTY CHECK 00000 RYEFIELD HOLLOW DR 128 Green , Rohan CAD ENTRY ONLY

02:43 PROPCHEKPROPCHEK2600000451 No01/06/2026 PROPERTY CHECKPROPERTY CHECK 00001 FILLEY ST 245 Spatcher ,
David

CAD ENTRY ONLY

03:37 MVSTOPMVSTOP2600000452 No01/06/2026 MV STOPMV STOP TUNXIS AVE/PARK AVE 128 Green , Rohan MV VERBAL WARNING

04:35 PROPCHEKPROPCHEK2600000453 No01/06/2026 PROPERTY CHECKPROPERTY CHECK 00600 COTTAGE GROVE RD 225 Beecham ,
Brien

CAD ENTRY ONLY

04:44 PROPCHEKPROPCHEK2600000454 No01/06/2026 PROPERTY CHECKPROPERTY CHECK 00000 PARK AVE 220 Vega , Brianna CAD ENTRY ONLY

04:45 PROPCHEKPROPCHEK2600000455 No01/06/2026 PROPERTY CHECKPROPERTY CHECK 00390 PARK AVE 220 Vega , Brianna CAD ENTRY ONLY

06:36 AFLSALRM2600000456 No01/06/2026 ALARM-CLEAR FALSEALARM 00339  COTTAGE GROVE RD 221 Labreck ,
Devon

CAD ENTRY ONLY

06:52 MEDCLMEDCL2600000457 No01/06/2026 MEDICALMEDICAL 00002 DOROTHY DR 247 Richter , Jake CAD ENTRY ONLY

07:20 PROPCHEKPROPCHEK2600000458 No01/06/2026 PROPERTY CHECKPROPERTY CHECK 00000 S GRIFFIN RD 247 Richter , Jake CAD ENTRY ONLY

07:41 PROPCHEKPROPCHEK2600000459 No01/06/2026 PROPERTY CHECKPROPERTY CHECK 00000 PRIVILEGE RD 217 Marschall ,
Kelsey

CAD ENTRY ONLY

07:56 AFLSALRM2600000460 No01/06/2026 ALARM-CLEAR FALSEALARM 00029 DOUGLAS ST 178 Danaher ,
Brendan

CAD ENTRY ONLY

08:05 MEDCLMEDCL2600000461 No01/06/2026 MEDICALMEDICAL 00031 GILBERT AVE 221 Labreck ,
Devon

CAD ENTRY ONLY

08:09 MEDCLMEDCL2600000462 Yes01/06/2026 MEDICALMEDICAL 00063 JACKSON RD 213 Farrah , George CAD TO RMS

08:16 MVDETAILMVDETAIL2600000463 No01/06/2026 MV DETAILMV DETAIL 00000 MAPLE AVE 209 Teixeira , Frank CAD ENTRY ONLY

08:48 PROPCHEKPROPCHEK2600000464 No01/06/2026 PROPERTY CHECKPROPERTY CHECK 00000 ADAMS RD 247 Richter , Jake CAD ENTRY ONLY



Page 3 of 5Bloomfield Police DepartmentRun Date:

Run Time:

01/07/2026

11:31

Received
Incident Date and Time

Call
Type Nature

Actual Call
Type Nature Rpt Location Ofc Dispo

Daily Blotter By Agency
 01/06/2026 00:00 Thru 01/06/2026 23:59

BLOOMFIELD POLICE DEPARTMENT

08:54 MVAMVA2600000465 Yes01/06/2026 MVAMVA BLUE HILLS AVE/OLD WINDSOR
RD

217 Marschall ,
Kelsey

PR-1

08:57 THREATNGTHREATNG2600000466 No01/06/2026 THREATENINGTHREATENING 00390 PARK AVE 202 Thomas , Stacy CAD ENTRY ONLY

09:01 CTZNASSTCTZNASST2600000467 No01/06/2026 CITIZEN ASSIST - MISCELLANEOUSCITIZEN ASSIST - MISCELLANEOUS 00785  PARK AVE 209 Teixeira , Frank CAD ENTRY ONLY

09:04 MVDETAILMVDETAIL2600000468 No01/06/2026 MV DETAILMV DETAIL BROWN ST/MILLS La 247 Richter , Jake CAD ENTRY ONLY

09:21 MVSTOPMVSTOP2600000469 No01/06/2026 MV STOPMV STOP 00001 TERRY PLAINS RD (CATI) 247 Richter , Jake MV WRITTEN WARNING

09:35 MISCCIVIL2600000470 No01/06/2026 MISCELLANEOUSCIVIL COMPLAINT 00009 MOUNTAIN AVE 209 Teixeira , Frank CAD ENTRY ONLY

09:41 DEATHOTHMEDCL2600000471 Yes01/06/2026 DEATH OTHERMEDICAL 00085 LINCOLN TER 213 Farrah , George INCIDENT REPORT

09:52MEDCL2600000472 01/06/2026 MEDICAL 00023 DANIEL BLVD

09:56 MEDCLMEDCL2600000473 No01/06/2026 MEDICALMEDICAL 00355  PARK AVE 217 Marschall ,
Kelsey

CAD ENTRY ONLY

10:04 MEDCLMEDCL2600000474 No01/06/2026 MEDICALMEDICAL 00200 SEABURY DR 247 Richter , Jake CAD ENTRY ONLY

10:27 MVSTOPMVSTOP2600000475 No01/06/2026 MV STOPMV STOP SCHOOL ST/PARK AVE 217 Marschall ,
Kelsey

MV VERBAL WARNING

11:10 911HGUP911HGUP2600000476 No01/06/2026 911 HANGUP911 HANGUP 00317  COTTAGE GROVE RD 221 Labreck ,
Devon

CAD ENTRY ONLY

11:19 PROPCHEKPROPCHEK2600000477 No01/06/2026 PROPERTY CHECKPROPERTY CHECK 00040 TUNXIS AVE 247 Richter , Jake CAD ENTRY ONLY

11:33 MHC911HGUP2600000478 Yes01/06/2026 MENTAL HEALTH CRISIS911 HANGUP 00063 JACKSON RD 221 Labreck ,
Devon

CAD TO RMS

12:26 ALCOALRM2600000479 No01/06/2026 ALARM-CLEAR OTHERALARM 00034 KENWOOD CIR 172 Varholak ,
Rebecca

CAD ENTRY ONLY

12:47 MEDCLMEDCL2600000480 No01/06/2026 MEDICALMEDICAL 00017 FERN DR 213 Farrah , George CAD ENTRY ONLY

13:09 LARCENYLARCENY2600000481 Yes01/06/2026 LARCENYLARCENY 00699 COTTAGE GROVE RD 209 Teixeira , Frank INCIDENT REPORT

13:23 MVAMVA2600000482 Yes01/06/2026 MVAMVA SIMSBURY RD/LOEFFLER RD 209 Teixeira , Frank PR-1
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13:29 REGULTRYREGULTRY2600000483 No01/06/2026 REGULATORYREGULATORY 00011 SCOTLAND RD 174 Gallant , Shaun CAD ENTRY ONLY

15:11 CIVILCIVIL2600000484 No01/06/2026 CIVIL COMPLAINTCIVIL COMPLAINT 00004 WEDGEWOOD DR 191 Barrett ,
Heather

CAD ENTRY ONLY

15:17MEDCL2600000486 01/06/2026 MEDICAL 00699  COTTAGE GROVE RD

15:51MEDCL2600000487 01/06/2026 MEDICAL 00016 WEDGEWOOD DR

16:02 MVAMVA2600000488 No01/06/2026 MVAMVA 00417 COTTAGE GROVE RD 176 Collins ,
Christopher

CAD ENTRY ONLY

16:33 ASSISTLEASSISTLE2600000489 No01/06/2026 AUTHORITIES ASSIST L.E.AUTHORITIES ASSIST L.E. COTTAGE GROVE RD/BLUE
HILLS AVE

241 Traniello ,
Anthony

CAD ENTRY ONLY

17:15 COMTYSVCCOMTYSVC2600000491 No01/06/2026 COMMUNITY SERVICES ACTIVITYCOMMUNITY SERVICES ACTIVITY 00005  HUCKLEBERRY LA 133 Salvatore ,
James

CAD ENTRY ONLY

17:14 DEATHOTH911HGUP2600000492 Yes01/06/2026 DEATH OTHER911 HANGUP 00002 SCHUYLER LA 176 Collins ,
Christopher

INCIDENT REPORT

17:50 SUSPICUSSUSPICUS2600000494 No01/06/2026 SUSPICIOUS CIRCUMSTANCESSUSPICIOUS CIRCUMSTANCES 00013 RICHARD LA 199 Graboski ,
Stephen

CAD ENTRY ONLY

17:49 MVAMVA2600000495 Yes01/06/2026 MVAMVA MAYFAIR CT/PERSHING ST 238 DeCastro ,
Kevin

PR-1

18:03MEDCL2600000496 01/06/2026 MEDICAL 00117 BARRY CIR 238 DeCastro ,
Kevin

18:07 MVAMVA2600000497 Yes01/06/2026 MVAMVA 00617 PARK AVE 208 Sistrunk Mller ,
Jasmine

PR-1

18:45 MEDCLMEDCL2600000498 No01/06/2026 MEDICALMEDICAL 00152 SCHOOL ST 176 Collins ,
Christopher

CAD ENTRY ONLY

18:57MEDCL2600000499 01/06/2026 MEDICAL 00061 MILLS LA

19:10 AFLSALRM2600000500 No01/06/2026 ALARM-CLEAR FALSEALARM 00049 CARNOUSTIE CIR 176 Collins ,
Christopher

CAD ENTRY ONLY
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20:20 MEDCLMEDCL2600000501 No01/06/2026 MEDICALMEDICAL 00100  RYEFIELD VILLAGE DR 199 Graboski ,
Stephen

CAD ENTRY ONLY

20:28 MISNGJUVMISNGJUV2600000502 Yes01/06/2026 MISSING PERSON <18MISSING PERSON <18 00200 DUNCASTER RD 199 Graboski ,
Stephen

INCIDENT REPORT

20:44 MEDCLMEDCL2600000503 No01/06/2026 MEDICALMEDICAL 00355  PARK AVE 208 Sistrunk Mller ,
Jasmine

CAD ENTRY ONLY

22:38 MEDCLMEDCL2600000504 No01/06/2026 MEDICALMEDICAL 00009 BROOKE ST 238 DeCastro ,
Kevin

CAD ENTRY ONLY

22:43 ASSISTLEASSISTLE2600000505 No01/06/2026 AUTHORITIES ASSIST L.E.AUTHORITIES ASSIST L.E. 00009 DARBY ST 226 Catania ,
Gabriella

CAD ENTRY ONLY

22:48MEDCL2600000506 01/06/2026 MEDICAL 00200  SEABURY DR

23:27 PROPCHEKPROPCHEK2600000507 No01/06/2026 PROPERTY CHECKPROPERTY CHECK 00000 HUBBARD ST 226 Catania ,
Gabriella

CAD ENTRY ONLY

23:28 PROPCHEKPROPCHEK2600000508 No01/06/2026 PROPERTY CHECKPROPERTY CHECK 00000 ELIZABETH AVE 226 Catania ,
Gabriella

CAD ENTRY ONLY

23:29 PROPCHEKPROPCHEK2600000509 No01/06/2026 PROPERTY CHECKPROPERTY CHECK 00001 ALLEN RD 226 Catania ,
Gabriella

CAD ENTRY ONLY

23:31 PROPCHEKPROPCHEK2600000510 No01/06/2026 PROPERTY CHECKPROPERTY CHECK 00000 JACKSON RD 226 Catania ,
Gabriella

CAD ENTRY ONLY

23:33 PROPCHEKPROPCHEK2600000511 No01/06/2026 PROPERTY CHECKPROPERTY CHECK 00000 MAYFAIR CT 226 Catania ,
Gabriella

CAD ENTRY ONLY

23:35 PROPCHEKPROPCHEK2600000512 No01/06/2026 PROPERTY CHECKPROPERTY CHECK 00560 SIMSBURY RD 245 Spatcher ,
David

CAD ENTRY ONLY

23:40 PROPCHEKPROPCHEK2600000513 No01/06/2026 PROPERTY CHECKPROPERTY CHECK 00335 COTTAGE GROVE RD 226 Catania ,
Gabriella

CAD ENTRY ONLY

23:50 PROPCHEKPROPCHEK2600000514 No01/06/2026 PROPERTY CHECKPROPERTY CHECK 00000 HIGH HILL RD 245 Spatcher ,
David

CAD ENTRY ONLY

23:52 WLKTLKWLKTLK2600000515 No01/06/2026 WALK AND TALKWALK AND TALK 00985 BLUE HILLS AVE 226 Catania ,
Gabriella

CAD ENTRY ONLY


